WILMINGTON CITY COUNCIL

AGENDA

THURSDAY, APRIL 7, 2011 7:30 P.M. COUNCIL CHAMBERS
1. CALL TO ORDER
2. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
3. PRESIDENT OF COUNCIL

A APPROVE THE MINUTES OF THE MARCH 17, 2011 REGULAR MEETING

B. APPROVE THE MINUTES OF THE MARCH 24, 2011 SPECIAL MEETING

C. ANNOUNCEMENT: PUBLIC HEARING TO DISCUSS THE VARIOUS FY 2011

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

CDBG/HOME/HUD PROGRAMS WILL BE HELD ON APRIL 21, 2011, AT 7:30 P.M. IN CITY
COUNCIL CHAMBERS

MAYOR

A RECOGNITION OF BICENTENNIAL COMMISSION, COMMITTEES

B. RECOGNITION OF SGT. CRAVENS AND LT. ED MYERS

C. GIFT OF $200 TO THE CITY IN HONOR OF THE BICENTENNIAL AND DR. WILLIAM
HILLARD (WILMINGTON COLLEGE GRAD 1942) FROM THE FAMILY OF CARL P.
MENDENHALL

ASSET, ACQUISITION AND USE

AUDITOR

FINANCE COMMITTEE

A THREE READINGS ON AN ORDINANCE MAKING SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

B. THREE READINGS ON AN ORDINANCE MAKING MISCELLANEOUS TRANSFERS

C. THREE READINGS ON A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING PAYMENT OF EXPENSES
INCURRED IN A PRIOR FISCAL YEAR (THEN & NOW NOTIFICATION)

WATER COMMITTEE

STREETS COMMITTEE

SOLID WASTE/RECYCLING COMMITTEE

WASTEWATER/SEWER COMMITTEE

JUDICIARY COMMITTEE

A THREE READINGS ON A RESOLUTION ACCEPTING A GIFT OF $200 FROM THE FAMILY
OF CARL P. MENDENHALL IN HONOR OF THE BICENTENNIAL AND DR. WILLIAM E.
WILLARD

SAFETY COMMITTEE

DOWNTOWN REVITALIZATION COMMITTEE

PARKS AND RECREATION COMMITTEE

SERVICE DIRECTOR

SAFETY DIRECTOR

REPORTS
A INCOME TAX REPORT — MARCH 2011

OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

ADJOURNMENT



